LSW LED Series 11/18 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide       Example: LS4R34A40UDZT-GLR
Family Fixture Length Lens Type Lumen Package
Color
Temperature
Voltage Driver Type Options
LS 4 R                –
LS Surface/Wall  4  48"
(Nominal
size)
R Linear
prismatic
virgin
acrylic lens
34A  3400 delivered
lumens
39A  3900 delivered
lumens
44A  4400 delivered
lumens
49A  4900 delivered
lumens
40 4000K
35 3500K
U Universal
voltage
120-277V
347 347V
DZT 0-10V dimming
driver
SZT 100/40 step
dimming driver
(46A only)
EMLED Integral emergency
battery pack
GLR Fusing, fast blow
Day-Brite / CFI LSW LED wall mount is a specification grade luminaire
with prismatic acrylic lens. Only 3 7/8" deep, it meets Americans with
Disabilities Act (wall mounted). Ideal for or over mirror, over bed,
corridor, stairwell and bulletin board applications.
3400, 3900, 4400, 4900lm
Linear
LSW LED
wall mount
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
LSW LED Series 11/18 page 2 of 2
Features
• For wall mounted applications.
• Can be vertically or horizontally mounted on wall.
• Field replaceable LED array and drivers accessible from below.
• Integrated thermal management system conducts heat away from
LEDs and transfers it to the surrounding environment.
• Factory calibrated intelligent driver capable of providing various
lumen outputs to balance energy savings with lighting application
needs.
• High efficiency LEDs have 50,000 hour rated life at L70.
• Predicted L70 lifetime is based on LED manufacturer’s supplied LM-
80 data and in-situ laboratory testing.
• Only 3 7/8" deep, meets Americans with Disabilities Act for wall
mounted fixtures.
• Low brightness .125 thick linear prismatic virgin acrylic refractor.
• Invisible spring steel latches align refractor to housing.
• 20 gauge cold rolled steel post painted baked white enamel end caps.
• Five-year warranty on luminaire, LED boards and driver.
Specifications